
 

SRM RE- TENDER  NOTICE 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on 

Mahatransco Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender 

specification. 

Sr. 

No. 

Particulars Description 

1 Tender No. & Name of 

Tender 
RFx No:- 7000017825                       
Tender No.EE/EHV (O&M)/DN/BND/tender /44/20-21       

RE-tender for AMC of various maintenance activity to be 

carried out under planned /emergency/breakdown  at 

various substation  under EHV (O&M) Dn., Bhandup 

for FY 20-21. 

 
2 Online Downloading  the RFx     Dt.11.11.2020,10.00 Hrs to Dt. 18.11.2020, 10:00 Hrs 

3 Online Submission  of the RFx On orbefore Dt. 18.11.2020, 10:00 Hrs. 
 

4 Online Opening of the 

Techno Commercial RFx 

Dt. 18.11.2020, 11.00 Hrs, (if Possible) 

5 Online Opening of the Price 

bid 

Dt. 18.11.2020, 12.00 Hrs,(if Possible) 

5 Tender amount   Rs.10,00,000/- [including GST+cess] 

6 EMD amount Rs. 10000/- 

7 Tender fees Rs 500/- + Applicable GST 

For further details visit our website :-http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 Contact Person :-The Dy.Executive Engineer (O) Mobile No. 9819927988    

 
Note :All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New)    

portal of MSETCL. 

                                                                                                                      Sd/- 

(Arvind Bhagat)    

                                                     Executive Engineer 

                        EHV (O&M) DivisionBhandup 
 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

